

HOPE IN THE MORNING

APRIL 17, 2025
7:30 a.m. – 9 a.m.
Country Club of Lincoln

2025 PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

For thirty years, Mourning Hope has provided comfort, compassion and support to individuals and families grieving the death of someone significant in their lives. All services are provided at no charge and no one is ever turned away. By becoming a sponsor of Mourning Hope's annual breakfast celebration – Hope in the Morning – you can help us provide these important services to our community and fulfill the vision that no one has to grieve alone.

\$5,000 CHAMPION OF HOPE

Sponsor one session of our core program, the Family Grief Support Group.

PARTNERSHIP BENEFITS:

- Logo prominently featured on the cover of the Hope in the Morning event program.
- Formal recognition at the event, in social media and web communications, and other press.
- One reserved table at the event with seating for up to eight people.

\$3,500 SUSTAINER OF HOPE

Sponsor supplies for Camp Erin Lincoln, our overnight grief camp for children and teens.

PARTNERSHIP BENEFITS:

- Logo featured in the Hope in the Morning event program.
- Formal recognition at the event, in social media and web communications, and other press.
- Seating for six at a shared table at the event.

\$2,500 STEWARD OF HOPE

Sponsor one of our single-day grief support programs for families.

PARTNERSHIP BENEFITS:

- Logo featured in the Hope in the Morning event program.
- Formal recognition at the event, in social media and web communications, and other press.
- Seating for four at a shared table at the event.

\$1,500 COMPANION OF HOPE

Sponsor our school-based grief support programs.

PARTNERSHIP BENEFITS:

- Logo featured in the Hope in the Morning event program.
- Formal recognition at the event, in social media and web communications, and other press.
- Seating for two at a shared table at the event.

PARTNER INFORMATION

Company Name for Recognition Purposes:	Authorized Representative Name/T	AuthorizedRepresentative Name/Title:		
Street Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:			
Payment Method: 🗆 Check enclosed 🗆 Se	end invoice 🔲 Paid online: www.mourning	ghope.org/donate.html Or sc	an to donate here	

- ☐ I/we will not attend the event.
 Please apply 100% of the
 donation to support bereaved
 children, adults and families.
- Return this completed form to Carly Woythaler-Runestad at crunestad@mourninghope.org.
- Please email your company logo to Tara Gregg at tgregg@mourninghope.org. Vector files (eps, svg, pdf) are preferred.

